10 Aralik 2003 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:12:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 GAYGANAS) 2yke
2 EKSELANS(4) 2yde
3 TOMSON() 2yke
4  AVCILARBEYi(1) 2yae

5 DARINGBARBAR(3) 2yde
6 JOURNEYMAN(6) 2yde
7 TABASCO(8) 2yae
8 NORDIC DELTA(7) 2yde
9 WORLD STAR(10) 2yae

10 BARISHAN(2) 2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1)13.300 &
1.)1.995 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEA HERO (USA) - GULDITA

VICTORY NOTE (USA) - ELLY BAY (IRE)
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - TOMBOY
SAKAB (FR) - ECEM

BARBAR - HOW DARE YOU

NIGHT SHFT (USA) - EXACTLY RIGHT (USA)
SEA HERO (USA) - EDA I
STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - DELTA QUEEN
SEA HERO (USA) - HILYALIM

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - SOLMAZ

IKILi( ) :11,60 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 3,09 , CIFTE() 65,05 b

Maiden

2)5320¢
2)798 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 O.OZELCANAT

56 ABIRDAL

56  0.OZTURK

56  RTASDELEN
56  OKAYA

53  SCETN

56  ARYILDIZ

56  KTOKACOGLU
56 E.CANKILIC

56 MKORKMAZ

56 kg,

32660 &
3)399 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
BAN. SAYDAM E.DIBLEN

S.KOZCOLAK E.SAV

CUN.CALICIOBLU  S.AKGOZ

ADN. GUNGOR Y.DEMR
K. LEV. KITAPCI OEKINCI
KEM KURT S.KULAK

GAR. OZSANCAK HUS.DEMRKIRAN

YEL. TURERAY CFILIKSAG
MEH. YILDIZ H.ERGIN
MEH. SIMSEK HKKILIC

1300 Kum

Derece

1.22.92

1.23.32

1.23.51

1.23.53

1.23.55

1.24.49

1.25.26

1.25.83

1.29.24

1.32.93

Adana Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

4)1330%
4)200 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

2,60
4,85
5,35
43,05
2,50
18,30
2,60
14,05
13,30

53,20
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